POS NO

1 23
2 3
3 8
4
6 15
7 6
8 11
9 19
10 24
11 10
12 7
13 1
14 17
15 20
16 26
17 14
18 16
19 4
20 18
21 25
12

DRIVERS

J. Lancaster
J. Calado
F. Leimer

F. Nasr
J. Cecotto

A. Rossi

M. Evans
S. Bird

S. Trummer
R. Binder

J. Palmer
J. Leal

M. Ericsson

R. Haryanto

N. Berthon

A. Quaife-
Hobbs

S.
Canamasas

J.
Rosenzweig

D. Abt

S. Coletti

F. Crestani

T. Dillmann

TEAMS

Hilmer
Motorsport

ART Grand
Prix

Racing
Engineering
Carlin

Arden
International

EQ8
Caterham
Racing

Arden
International

RUSSIAN
TIME

Rapax

Venezuela
GP Lazarus

Carlin

Racing
Engineering

DAMS

Barwa
Addax
Team

Trident
Racing

MP
Motorsport

EQ8
Caterham
Racing

Barwa
Addax
Team

ART Grand
Prix
Rapax

Venezuela
GP Lazarus

RUSSIAN
TIME

LAPS TIME

24 42:37.655
24 42:39.183
24 43:03.452
24 43:05.182
24 43:09.991
24 43:12.134
24 43:12.406
24 43:14.290
24 43:17.743
24 43:17.892
24 43:19.057
24 43:20.089
24 43:21.137
24 43:21.461
24 43:21.634
24 43:31.418
24 43:31.694
24 43:37.339
24 43:38.748
24 43:46.807
23 43:00.047
14 40:32.634

GAP

1.528

25.797

27.527
32.336

34.479

34.751

36.635

40.088
40.237

41.402
42.434

43.482
43.806

43.979

53.763

54.039

59.684

61.093

69.152
1LAP

DNF

INT.

24.269

1.730
4.809

2.143

0.272

1.884

3.453
0.149

1.165
1.032

1.048
0.324

0.173

9.784

0.276

5.645

1.409

8.059
1LAP

KPH
173.542

173.438

171.809

171.694
171.375

171.234

171.216

171.091

170.864
170.854

170.778
170.710

170.641
170.620

170.608

169.969

169.951

169.585

169.493

168.973
164.853

106.277

BEST
1:42.936

1:42.303

1:43.743

1:43.543
1:43.841

1:43.870

1:44.103

1:44.227

1:44.126
1:43.594

1:43.775
1:43.239

1:44.321
1:44.432

1:43.587

1:44.699

1:43.207

1:44.958

1:45.038

1:42.779
1:41.626

1:44.663

LAP

24
10

18

12

13
18

16
14

12
17

19

14

15

15

14
14



22

27

R. Frijns

D. De Jong

C NinhAalmi

Hilmer 10 19:03.530 DNF
Motorsport
MP 2 4:19.406 DNF
Motorsport
NANIC 1 1.CHO 22N NN

161.257 1:44.450 | 8

139.319

1C2 O/


http://www.gp2series.com/Results/?seasonid=169&raceid=937#

